
Title Contact: Email:  Mobile Phone:

Chief Commercial Officer Justin Tomasino justin.tomasino@vantageelevation.com 646.879.1050

President - GAL Canada Kelly Leitch kelly.leitch@vantageelevation.com 365.999.5489

VP - Sales Dan Baltzegar daniel.baltzegar@vantageelevation.com 305.389.3884

VP - Strategic Accounts Emery Wilcox emery.wilcox@vantageelevation.com 917.693.6713

VP - Strategic Accounts Eric Lazear eric.lazear@vantageelevation.com 347.880.1610

Business Unit Contact: Email: Mobile Phone:

Hollister-Whitney Eric Boivin eboivin@hwec.com 217.214.2878

Elevator Controls Ron Ishimoto ron.ishimoto@vantageelevation.com 916.769.2274

GAL - Door Equipment Andrew Goodwin andrew.goodwin@gal.com 877.425.7763 x 269

GAL Controls Ron Ishimoto ron.ishimoto@vantageelevation.com 916.769.2274

Courion Gabriel Capozzi gabriel.capozzi@vantageelevation.com 314.440.0049

QuickCabs Jonathan Rinaldi jrinaldi@verticaldimensions.net 206.889.8787

Title Contact: Email:  Mobile Phone:

President Kelly Leitch kelly.leitch@vantageelevation.com 365.999.5489

Director - National Sales Operations Christina MacFadyen christina.macfadyen@vantageelevation.com 647.824.7630

Eastern Canada - Sales Manager Darcy Douglas darcy.douglas@gal.com  (O) 416.747.7967 *230

Western Canada - Regional Sales Manager Banjo Choi banjo.choi@vantageelevation.com 403.354.0165

Title Contact: Email: Mobile Phone:

Nation Technical Engineer Randy Brear randall.brear@gal.com 416.428.3079

Manufacturing Supervisor Thair Polos Thair.Polos@gal.com 416.892.4015

Electrical Engineering Support John Surdu john.s@gal.com 647.284.9043

Electrical Technical Support Atit Patel atit.patel@gal.com 647.409.8067

Title: Contact: Email:  Mobile Phone:

Vice President - Customer Service Larry Garb lawrence.garb@vantageelevation.com 858.752.9929

Senior Technical Advisor Jon Boyd jon.boyd@vantageelevation.com 630.667.5561

Director - Marketing Dan Walsh dan.walsh@vantageelevation.com 984.239.4003

Region: Contact: Email:  Mobile Phone:

Northeast Joe Moloney joseph.moloney@vantageelevation.com 631.456.9392

Midwest Freddy Flores freddy.flores@vantageelevation.com 347. 978.3589

South Matt Slaats matt.slaats@vantageelevation.com 646.937.1634

Western Mark Ortiz mark.ortiz@vantageelevation.com 562.445.1709

Mid-South Steven Tran steven.tran@vantageelevation.com 347.749.6543

Region: Contact: Email:  Mobile Phone:

Northeast Billy Belzer william.belzer@vantageelevation.com 646.937.3671

Midwest Nick Cooper nicholas.cooper@vantageelevation.com 224.370.5710

South Emilio Paneca emilio.paneca@vantageelevation.com 305.561.2664

Western Jim Goss jim.goss@vantageelevation.com 562.322.2133

Mid-South Jose Rios jose.rios@vantageelevation.com 917.471.0574
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